M
A
X
3
4
6
0
–M

R
Figure 12. Receiver Propagation Delay Test Circuit
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX3461CSD 0°C to +70°C 14 SO
MAX3461CPD 0°C to +70°C 14 Plastic DIP
MAX3461ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO
MAX3461EPD -40°C to +85°C 14 Plastic DIP
MAX3462CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX3462CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX3462ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX3462EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX3463CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX3463CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX3463ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX3463EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX3464CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX3464CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX3464ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX3464EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
M
A
X
3